
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  34.900  Arden Tomley  3084  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
2  9.325  34.775  Lyla Hofmeister  3082  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
3  8.800  33.375  Gabriela Rossetti  3083  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
4  8.550  31.500  Gianna Zeglin  3235  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Ultimate  
5  8.450  31.475  Kaitlyn Wagner  3123  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
6  8.200  29.575  Kaylee Oswald  3050  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  G2  
7  8.175  33.675  Elizabeth DeVinney  3121  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
8  8.150  29.900  Lucy Kucinic  3122  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
9  7.800  29.075  Kayla Hyde  3011  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Cutting Edge  
10  6.600  29.625  Gracie Barber  3024  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.175  34.775  Lyla Hofmeister  3082  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
2  8.450  33.675  Elizabeth DeVinney  3121  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
3  8.200  34.900  Arden Tomley  3084  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
4  8.100  31.475  Kaitlyn Wagner  3123  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
5  8.050  29.625  Gracie Barber  3024  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Flyers  
6  7.800  33.375  Gabriela Rossetti  3083  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
7  7.300  29.900  Lucy Kucinic  3122  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
8  7.000  29.575  Kaylee Oswald  3050  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  G2  
9  6.750  31.500  Gianna Zeglin  3235  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Ultimate  
10  5.200  29.075  Kayla Hyde  3011  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Cutting Edge  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.900  34.900  Arden Tomley  3084  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
2  8.525  33.375  Gabriela Rossetti  3083  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
3  8.250  33.675  Elizabeth DeVinney  3121  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
4  8.050  31.500  Gianna Zeglin  3235  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Ultimate  
5  8.000  29.075  Kayla Hyde  3011  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Cutting Edge  
6  7.775  34.775  Lyla Hofmeister  3082  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
7  7.400  31.475  Kaitlyn Wagner  3123  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
8  7.050  29.625  Gracie Barber  3024  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Flyers  
9  6.650  29.900  Lucy Kucinic  3122  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
10  6.250  29.575  Kaylee Oswald  3050  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  G2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.800  33.675  Elizabeth DeVinney  3121  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  

http://www.score-master.com/


2  8.500  34.775  Lyla Hofmeister  3082  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
3  8.275  34.900  Arden Tomley  3084  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
4  8.250  33.375  Gabriela Rossetti  3083  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
5  8.150  31.500  Gianna Zeglin  3235  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Ultimate  
6  8.125  29.575  Kaylee Oswald  3050  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  G2  
7  8.075  29.075  Kayla Hyde  3011  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Cutting Edge  
8  7.925  29.625  Gracie Barber  3024  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Flyers  
9  7.800  29.900  Lucy Kucinic  3122  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
10  7.525  31.475  Kaitlyn Wagner  3123  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  34.900  9.525  Arden Tomley  3084  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
2  34.775  9.325  Lyla Hofmeister  3082  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
3  33.675  8.800  Elizabeth DeVinney  3121  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
4  33.375  8.800  Gabriela Rossetti  3083  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Gymkhana  
5  31.500  8.550  Gianna Zeglin  3235  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Ultimate  
6  31.475  8.450  Kaitlyn Wagner  3123  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
7  29.900  8.150  Lucy Kucinic  3122  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Northstars  
8  29.625  8.050  Gracie Barber  3024  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Flyers  
9  29.575  8.200  Kaylee Oswald  3050  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  G2  
10  29.075  8.075  Kayla Hyde  3011  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Cutting Edge  

 


